MEMO

APPROVED 09/14/2020



DATE: September 09, 2020

FROM: Matney M. Ellis

Procurement Director

TO: Board of County Commissioners

SUBJECT: Security Alarm Monitoring Agreement - DLSS Systems, LLC

Submitted for your approval and execution is the attached Security Alarm Monitoring Agreement between the Board of County Commissioners on behalf of Tulsa County Building Operations and DLSS Systems, LLC for the Security System and Alarm Monitoring at the warehouse on 2300 Charles Page Blvd Tulsa, OK 74127.

This agreement is respectfully submitted for your approval and execution.

MME / jdf

SUBMITTED FOR: The September 14, 2020 BOCC meeting agenda.

DLSS Systems, LLC (918) 232-4470 OK Alarm Lic. #645

City, State: Tulsa, OK

Phone: 918-596-5500

Contact:

System Type:

2GIG

Call List:

Special Instructions:

Consultant Signature:

Name

Client Name: Board of County Commissioners

Amanda Cobourn

Phone

SECURITY ALARM MONITORING.

E-mail: acobourn@tulsacounty.org

Address 2300 Charles Page Boulevard



Pass

APPROVED 09/14/2020

Qty

Equipment Listing

Description



\$

\$

Amount

SYSTEMS PROPOSAL **AGREEMENT** WORK ORDER

-	Coougity	Custom
•	Security	System

- Alarm Monitoring
- O Closed Circuit TV
- O Access Control
- O Phone System
- O Home Theater
- O Surround Sound
- O Whole House Sound
- O Intercom System
- O Computer Network
- O Systems Integration
- O Home Automation
- O Fire System
- Monitoring
- Alarm.com
- Cellular Back-up
- O Service Agreement
- O Guard Response

Monthly Services

Monitoring w/ Acom	\$34.95
×	
and the second	The state of the s

\$ 34.95 N

0 N W

www.dlsspro.com INITIAL INVESTMENT \$

Product Total

Sub Total

Install, Connect, Program

Sultant Signature: Date: 8-28-20 Client Approval: You, the buyer, may cancel this transaction at any time prior to midnight of the third business day after the date of this agreement. Cancellation notice must be in writing and post marked or delivered within the 72 hour time frame.

Attest: Michael Willis County Clerk



